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Camara

Melilla
Nombre

Direccion Poblacion

Notificacién por Comparecencia del Recurso Cameral

Emision 2011

NIF/CIF Concepto Importe

TAHIR| EL ALAQUI IBRAHIM
TAHIRI EL ALAOUI ZAKARIA

TAHIRI EL KAHLAOUI EL OUARDANI
TALBI ASSMA

TARWI NAJIB

TAVERNIER DELY FELIPE

TAYIBI AFKIR ABDELLAH

TAYIBI AFKIR, KHALID

TECNICAS APLICADAS MELILLA, SL
TECNOLOGIA Y DISTRIBUCION MUSSOL SLU
TEIVY HAMED ABDELKADER
TELEFONO PUBLICO DEL SUR SL
TELLO FERNANDEZ JAVIER

TENIENTE MARCOS LUIS

TERLY TRADING, SL

TEXLAMDADI, SL

TEXTIL AFRICA, CB

TIEB MOHAMED MIMUNT

TIEB MOHAMED MOHAMED

TIEB MOHAMED YUSEF

TIEB MOHAMED ZULEJA

TKM MATERIALES DE CONSTRUCCION, CB
TOP DIGI PHONE, SL

TORRES CB

TORRES RODRIGUEZ ANTONIO
TORTOSA CARNERO JOSE MIGUEL
TOUMI EL HOUSSINE

TOVAR GUERRERO FRANCISCA
TRANSPORTES DOUDOUH, SL
TUCIDIDES, SLU

TUHAMI MIZZIAN NORA

UASANI MOHAMED ISMAEL

UROZ VICARIO JOSE

UTE CLIMA ESTACION MARITIMA MELILLA
UTE GIS MELILLA

VALDELINARES DEVELOPS SL
VALDIVIESO COLLANTES MARIANO
VALENZUELA ANGOSTO MA CARMEN ALICIA
VALIENTE CARMONA JOSE

VALLE FLORES FRANCISCA

VALLEJO GONZALVEZ ENRIQUE
VANCONINGSLOO DIDIER ROBERT LOUIS YHISLA
VASQUEZ RAMIREZ ALVARO

VENTURA GONZALEZ JUAN

VENZAL CARMONA MARIA INMACULADA
VIDRIOSOL ESPANA SL

VILLUENDAS RUIZ RAFAEL C

VINALS CERDA CARMEN
VOLUNTARIADO ISLAMICO DE ACCION SOCIAL
WAHNON CORCIA MARIA

WASTEELS FARID, S.L.

WEIL GONZALEZ ALBERTO

WHY NOT TOGETHER, SL

WU LINGYAN

WYCACORE, SOCIEDAD LIMITADA
YAARAS MOHAMED

YACHOU CB

YACHOU DRISS

YACHOU EL MOKHTARI NAJIB

YACHOU YACHOU HOSSEIN

YAHIAQUI BAGDAD

YAHYA RIAD

CALLE FALANGISTA SOPESEN , n® 0001 52005 MELILLA
CALLE FLTA SOPESEN , n° 00014 52003 MELILLA
CALLE DE LOS PLUMBAGOS , n° 00002 52003 MELILLA
CALLE JUAN RIOS GARCIA, DOCTOR, n 52003 MELILLA
MERC REAL PUESTO , n® 00008 52008 MELILLA
CALLE CONSTANTINO DOMINGUEZ SAN 52005 MELILLA
CALLE RAMIRO LOPEZ , n® 00002 52003 MELILLA
CALLE RAMIRO LOPEZ , n° 00002 52002 MELILLA
CALLE FERNANDEZ CUEVAS, n° 00006 1 52005 MELILLA

CALLE IBANEZ MARIN NUM 99 , 52003 MELILLA
CALLE AZUCENA , n° 00028 4 F 52006 MELILLA
AVDA REINA SOFIASN 0, 41840 TOMARES
CTRA ALFONSO XIll, n°00017 4028 52004 MELILLA

CALLE PLAZA DE LA GOLETA , n° 00017 52006 MELILLA
CALLE MAR CHICA, n® 00014 1 C 52006 MELILLA
POLIG INDUSTRIAL SEPES PARCELA, n° 52008 MELILLA
CALLE DALIA, PG. SEPES NUM 57, 52006 MELILLA
CALLE GENERAL MARINA , n° 00008 1 /Z 52001 MELILLA
CTRA ALTOS DE LA VIA, n° 00003 BJE 52004 MELILLA
CALLE FLTA ANTONIO BERMEJO s/n =~ 52005 MELILLA
CALLE DOCTOR JUAN RIOS, n® 000152 52003 MELILLA
CTRA HADDU, PARCELA 3A SN 0, 52006 MELILLA
CALLE VALENCIANUM 8, 52006 MELILLA
CALLE FUERTE SAN CARLOS NUM 108 52001 MELILLA
CALLE MARQUEZ DE MONTEMAR , n° 00 52001 MELILLA

CALLE LEDESMA , n° 00004 52001 MELILLA
CALLE HARDU , n°00030 34 B 52008 MELILLA
CALLE CAPITAN ROGER , n° 00011 52003 MELILLA

CALLE ARQUITECTO JALVO MILLAN s/n 52002 MELILLA
CALLE GENERAL MARINA, n® 00011 11Z 52001 MELILLA
CTRA TIRO NACIONAL s/in 52002 MELILLA
CALLE SANTO DOMINGO , n® 00074 52003 MELILLA
CALLE DONANTES DE SANGRE , n° 0000 52004 MELILLA

CALLE JUAN GOROSTIDI NUM &, 29140 MALAGA
CALLE MELILLA NUM 9, 52001 MELILLA
PLAZA CATALUNYANUM S 1, 8002 BARCELONA
PASEOQ DE RONDA , n° 00004 13 4 52005 MELILLA
CTRA DE RONDA , n° 00151 52006 MELILLA

CALLE VILLALBA, GENERAL , n° 00031 3 52006 MELILLA
CALLE JACINTO RUIZ MENDOZA , n° 000 52001 MELILLA
CALLE ESCULTOR MUSTAFA ARRUF , n® 52006 MELILLA
CALLE PASCUAL VERDU, n° 000078 52001 MELILLA
AVDA REYES CATOLICOS , n° 00011 11 52003 MELILLA
CALLE RONDA COMPAAIA DE MAR , n® 0 52001 MELILLA

CALLE RODRIGO DE TRIANA , n® 00011 52005 MELILLA
CTRA HARDU, n® 00003 BUZON 82 52008 MELILLA
EDIFC SEVERQO OCHOA, n° 0000224 52006 MELILLA

CALLE PAISAJE CATALAN , n® 00002 CH 52005 MELILLA
CALLE ENRIQUE NIETO(TIRO NAL.) NUM 52002 MELILLA
CALLE PINTOR MANCHON , n® 00002 3 B 52005 MELILLA
CALLE GENERAL MARINA, n® 00020 52001 MELILLA
CALLE COMANDANTE AVIADOR JIMENE 52003 MELILLA
PASEO DE LAS CONCHAS, n° 00002 1A 52006 MELILLA

CALLE ARAGON , n° 00043 2 A 52006 MELILLA
CALLE MANUEL FERNANDEZ BENITEZ, 52004 MELILLA
MERC COLON, n° 00010 52003 MELILLA
CALLE ANDALUCIA NUM 95, 52008 MELILLA

MERC COLON, n° 00037 52003 MELILLA
CALLE CORONEL CEBOLLINOS , n°® 0004 52006 MELILLA
CALLE CEBOLLINOS, CORONEL , n° 000 52006 MELILLA
CALLE CAPITAN ARENA , n° 00052 52008 MELILLA
PASEQ GUARDIA CIVIL ANTONIO MOLIN 52004 MELILLA

45316009Y
45315878
45356696
X7382007L
X0801864S
45284109W
01663296M
78766932M
B52005832
B52022688
45291491y
B41998519
45302319R
01814933A
B52012358
B52014727
E52014537
45285203C
45285408H
45281723J
45282432D
E52009222
B52007747
E52023207
45229757G
45275290C
X1265862R
45266662E
B52004520
B52017688
452822397
45285190F
45239883X
92876242
U52023066
B84215086
122333438
45266450N
452914206
70734341A
45271123Q
X1870237S
72808212%
45275731R
45294169Q
B52020989
45271823A
45316074W
629962511
45260641E
B52021441
452758798
B52011137
X3375143P
B52021995
X0823117Q
E52020559
X07869568
01662651L
45319424V
X2056T16X
X2943598N
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1440€
891€
11,86 €
330€
972€
30,30€
14,97 €
19,08 €
27,14 €
148,44 €
15,68 €
148,44 €
40,56 €
1,42€
8,38 €
1243 €
7422€
16,73 €
34,03€
0,98 €
15,56 €
T4,22€
T422€
74,22€
3,86 €
10,98 €
18,90 €
33B€
589€
1475¢€
2252€
20,06 €
10,72€
74,22€
74,22€
206,88 €
457 €
25,98 €
19,28 €
2162€
38,82€
1282€
52,41€
505€
12,80 €
148,44 €
30,15 €
16,42 €
148,44 €
503€
148,44 €
035€
4576 €
30,02€
74,22 €
963€
148,44 €
773€
4085€
1969 €
4382€
2741€



